BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGARPALIKA MAHARASHTRA REGIONAL & TOWN PLANNING ACT, 1966 (FORM 'A')

No. CHE/A-5183 /BP(WS)/AR COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE

2 6 AUG 20131

M/s. Sheth Infraworld Pvt. Ltd. Owner.

SSUE

With reference to your application No. 7619 dated 24.08.2012 for Development Permission and grant of Commencement Certificate under Section 44 & 69 of the Maharashtra Regional and Town Planning Act 1966, to carry out development and building permission under section 346 of the Bombay Municipal Corporation Act 1888 to erect a building to the development work Proposed Residential building C.T.S. No. - 2400/E 1-11 months 10 1 1

at premises at Street - ---

Village - Dahisar

Plot No. ----

situated at Dahisar (East) Ward

'R/North'

The Commencement Certificate/Building Permit is granted on the following conditions:

The land vacated in consequence of the endorsement of the setback line/road widening line shall form part of the public street.

That no new building or part thereof shall be occupied or allowed to be occupied or used or permitted to be used by any person until occupancy permission has been. granted.

The Commencement Certificate/Development permission shall remain valid for one 3. year commencing from the date of its issue.

This permission does not entitle you to develop land which does not vest in you.

5. This Commencement Certificate is renewable every year but such extended period shall be in no case exceed three years provided further that such lapse shall not bar any subsequent application for fresh permission under section 44 of the Maharashtra Regional and Town Planning Act 1966.

This Certificate is liable to be revoked by the Municipal Commissioner for Greater

-Mumbai if :-

(a) The development work in respect of which permission is granted under this most certificate is not carried out or the use thereof is not in accordance with the sanetioned plansquarta (...(a).e.e.a.e.

(b) Any of the conditions subject to which the same is granted or any of the restrictions imposed by the Municipal Commissioner for Greater Mumbai is contravened or not

complied with.

(c) The Municipal Commissioner for Greater Mumbai is satisfied that the same is obtained by the applicant through fraud or misrepresentation and the application and every person deriving title through or under him in such an event shall be deemed to have carried out the development work in contravention of section 43 or 45 of the Maharashtra Regional and Town Planning Act 1966.

7. The conditions of this certificate shall be binding not only on the applicant by on his heirs, executors, assignees, administrators and successors and every person deriving

title through or under him.

The Municipal Commissioner has appointed Shri A.B. Kulkarni , Executive Engineer to exercise his power and functions of the planning Authority under Section 45 of the said

This C.C. is restricted for work upto Top of Stilt slab level only.

For and on behalf of Local Authority Brihanmumbai Mahanagarpalika

R/W) A.E.B.P.(R/M) Ex.Eng.Bldg.Prop.(W.S.) 'R' Wards

FOR MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER FOR GREATER MUMBAI

A.E.B.L. (WS) Bu

SEBR. (WS) MI IV



ISSUFF

No. CHE/A-5183/BP(WS)/ AR

2 6 AUG 2013

Copy to: 1) Asstt. Commissioner, R/N Ward.

Asstt. Engineer (Water Works), R/N Ward.

For information please.

Sent Through SAP 26 816

S.E.B.P.(RAI) A.E.E.P.(R/N) Ex.Eng.Bldg.Prop.(W.S.) 'R' Wards

This C.C. is now valid & further extended for wings B&C consisting of sub wings B1 B2 & B3 & C1 C2 C3 respectively with two levels Basement (for Parting) + Lower ground (for Parting) + Stilt (for Parking) + Let to lett uplar floors by reendorsing the c.c. for wing A considing of sub-wings Al AZ. A3 upto top of stilt slab level as per approved amended plan dtd. 21/05/2014.

ent through SAP n 12/11/14 Coomedto Shidusha

Man Clerk

12 NOV 2014

S.E.B.P.(R/N) A.E.B.P.(R/N) E.E.B.P. (R)

P. For certified who APRN/636/12/03/2013 O OCT 2013

CHELA SIES BP(W.S.) ARIAN

This C.C. is now further extended for wing 8 considering of sub wings B1. B2. B3 with two levels Basement (for Parking) + Lower ground (for Parking) + 1st to 5th upper floors & wing c'concisting of sub wings c1. c2. c3 with 2 levels Basement (for Parking) + Lower ground (for Parking) + chit (for Parking) + 1st to 12th upper floors by re-endorsing the C.C. for wing A-consisting of sub wings A+A2 A3 upto top of shift slab keres as fer approved amended plan dtd. 18/11/2015.

Sent Through
Sent Through
Sent Through
A Visit Sent Through
A Visit Sent Through

21 APR 2015

ISSUED

5.E.B.P.(R/N) A.E.B.P.(R/N) E.E.B.P. (R)

(for parking) + Lower wround (for parking) + Ithit (for parking)

(for parking) + Lower wround (for parking) + Ithit (for parking)

+ 1st to 10th upper floors and re endorsement c.c. for wing c'

consisting of sub wings ci, (2, 3 with two level batement

(for parking) + Lower wround (for parking) + Ithit (for parking)

+ 1 to 12th upper floors & wing 'A' consisting of sub wings Aspara

cup to top of thit class level as per approved anended planded 4/11/15.

Sent Through
SAP 13/2/16
SAP 1

S.E.B.P.(R/H) A.E.B.P.(R/N)

CHEIASIES IAFIAR

This C.C. is now further extended for wing 8 concisting of Sub wings 81, 82, 83 wing 81 comprising of two levels Basement for Parting + Lower ground + shift + 1st to 12th (Part) upper floor & wing 82, 83 comprising of two levels Basement for Parting + Lower ground + shift + 1st basement for Parting + Lower ground + shift + 1st to 11th upper floors & wing A consisting of wings A1, A2, A3 wing A1 A2, A3 comprising wings A1, A2, A3 wing A1 A2, A3 comprising of and re-endorsed C.C. for wing c consisting of and re-endorsed C.C. for wing c consisting of sub wings C1.C2, C3 with two levels Basement sub wings C1.C2, C3 with two levels Basement for Parting) + 15th to 12th upper floors as Par approved amended plan ata, 24105 2016.

Sent Through
SAP 2519116 A SAP
PL Oterk NAO. ISSUED

ISSUED P5 JUL 2016 S.E.B.P.(R/N) A.E.B.P.(R/N)



MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI FORM 'A'

MAHARASHTRA REGIONAL AND TOWN PLANNING ACT, 1966

No CHE/A-5183/BP(WS)/AR

COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE

M/S.SHETH INFRAWORD PVT.LTD. Sheth House ,Behind Dindoshi Fire Station , Gen A.K. Vaidya Marg. opp.W.E. Highway, Malad East. Mumbai-97.

Sir.

With reference to your application No. CHE/A-5183/BP(WS)/AR Dated. 26/2/2018 for Development Permission and grant of Commencement Certificate under Section 44 & 69 of the Maharashtra Regional and Town Planning Act, 1966, to carry out development and building permission under Section 346 no 337 (New) dated 26/2/2018 of the Mumbai Municipal Corporation Act 1888 to erect a building in Building development work of on plot No. NA C.T.S. No. 2400/E Division / Village / Town Planning Scheme No. DAHISAR R/N situated at 13.40M .WIDE SHIV VALLABH ROAD Road / Street in R/N Ward Ward .

The Commencement Certificate / Building Permit is granted on the following conditions:--

- The land vacated on consequence of the endorsement of the setback line/ road widening line shall form part of the public street.
- 2. That no new building or part thereof shall be occupied or allowed to be occupied or used or permitted to be used by any person until occupancy permission has been granted.
- The Commencement Certificate/Development permission shall remain valid for one year commencing. from the date of its issue.
- This permission does not entitle you to develop land which does not vest in you.
- 5. This Commencement Certificate is renewable every year but such extended period shall be in no case exceed three years provided further that such lapse shall not bar any subsequent application for fresh permission under section 44 of the Maharashtra Regional and Town Planning Act, 1966.
- This Certificate is liable to be revoked by the Municipal Commissioner for Greater Mumbai if :-
 - The Development work in respect of which permission is granted under this certificate is not carried out or the use thereof is not in accordance with the sanctioned plans.
 - Any of the conditions subject to which the same is granted or any of the restrictions imposed by the Municipal Commissioner for Greater Mumbai is contravened or not complied with.
 - The Municipal Commissioner of Greater Mumbai is satisfied that the same is obtained by the applicant through fraud or misrepresentation and the applicant and every person deriving title through or under him in such an event shall be deemed to have carried out the development work in contravention of Section 43 or 45 of the Maharashtra Regional and Town Planning Act, 1966.
- The conditions of this certificate shall be binding not only on the applicant but on his heirs, executors, assignees, administrators and successors and every person deriving title through or under him.

The Municipal Commissioner has appointed Shri. Navnath S. Ghadge Assistant Engineer to exercise his powers and functions of the Planning Authority under Section 45 of the said Act.

This CC is valid upto 25/8/2018

Issue On 26/8/2013

Valid Upto

25/8/2018

Remark:

Approved By

Executive Engineer

Executive Engineer

Issue On 21/4/2015

Valid Upto:

25/8/2018

Remark:

C.C. for wings B consisting of sub wings B1, B2, B3 with two levels Basement (for parking) + Lower ground (for parking) + Stilt (for parking) + 1st to 5th upper floors & wings C consisting of sub wings C1, C2, C3 with two levels Basement (for parking) + Lower ground (for parking) + Stilt (for parking) + 1st to 12th upper floors. by rendersing the C.C. for wing 'A' consisting of sub wings A1, A2, A3,upto top of stilt slab level as per approved amended plans. Dated. 18/4/2015.

Approved By

Executive Engineer

Executive Engineer

Issue On: 17/2/2016

Valid Upto:

25/8/2018

Remark:

C.C. for wings B consisting of sub wings B1, B2, B3 with two levels Basement (for parking) + Lower ground (for parking) + Stilt (for parking) + 1st to 10th upper floors and re-endorsement C.C for wings C consisting of sub wings C1, C2, C3 with two levels Basement (for parking) + Lower ground (for parking) + Stilt (for parking) + 1st to 12th upper floors. & wing 'A' consisting of sub wings A1, A2, A3, upto top of stilt slab level as per approved amended plans. Dated 4/11/2015.

Approved By

CHE/A-5183/BP(WS)/AR

Page 2 of 4 On 08-Jun-2018

A.E. B.P. R ward

Assistant Engineer (BP)

Issue On: 25/7/2016

Valid Upto :

25/8/2018

Remark:

C.C. for wing B, consisting of sub wings B1, B2, B3 wing B1 comprising of two levels Basement for parking Lower ground + Stilt + 1st to 12th (part) upper floor & wing B2, B3 comprising of two levels Basement for parking + Lower ground + Stilt + 1st to 11th upper floors & Wings A consisting of sub wings A1, A2, A3 wing A1,A2,A3 comprising of Lower ground + Stilt + 1st to 7th upper floors and re-endorsement C.C for wings C consisting of sub wings C1, C2, C3 with two levels Basement (for parking) + Lower ground (for parking) + Stilt (for parking) + 1st to 12th upper floors, as per approved amended plans Dated 24/5/2016

Approved By

A.E. B.P. R ward

Assistant Engineer (BP)

Issue On: 21/9/2017

Valid Upto:

25/8/2018

Remark:

C.C for wing A consisting of sub wings A1, A2, A3 wing A1,A2,A3 comprising of Lower ground + Stilt + 1st to 13th upper floors & re-endorsement C.C for wing B, consisting of sub wings 81, B2, B3 wing B1 comprising of two levels Basement for parking + Lower ground + Stilt + 1st to 12th (part) upper floor & wing B2, B3 comprising of two levels Basement for parking + Lower ground + Stilt + 1st to 11th upper floors & wing C consisting of sub wings C1, C2, C3 with two levels Basement (for 4 parking) + Lower ground (for parking) + Stilt (for parking) + 1st to 12th upper floors, as per approved amended plans Dated 06/09/2017

Approved By

A.E. B.P. R ward

Assistant Engineer (BP)

Issue On: 8/6/2018

Valid Upto:

25/8/2018

Remark:

Further CC for wing B1, B2 and B3, comprising of two levels Basement for parking + Lower ground for parking + Stilt for parking + 1st to 12th upper floor and club house for Ground floors and re-endorsed the C.C of wing 'A' consisting of sub wings A1, A2 & A3, comprising of Lower ground for parking + S tilt for parking + 1st to

CHE/A-5183/BP(WS)/AR

Page 3 of 4 On 08-Jun-2018

13th upper floors and for wing 'C' consisting of sub wings C1, C2 & C3, comprising of two levels Basement for parking + Lower ground for parking + Stilt for parking + 1st to 12th upper floors, as per approved amended plans dated.24/05/2018.



Name: NAVNATH S GHADGE Designation: Assistant Engineer Organization: Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbal Date: 08-Jun-2018 10: 41:19

For and on behalf of Local Authority Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai

Assistant Engineer . Building Proposal

Western Suburb II R/N Ward Ward

Cc to :

1. Architect.

Collector Mumbai Suburban /Mumbai District.



MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI FORM 'A'

MAHARASHTRA REGIONAL AND TOWN PLANNING ACT, 1966

No CHE/A-5183/BP(WS)/AR/FCC/5/Amend

COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE

To.
M/S.SHETH INFRAWORD PVT.LTD.
Sheth House ,Behind Dindoshi Fire Station , Gen
A.K. Vaidya Marg, opp.W.E. Highway,Malad East,
Mumbai-97.

Sir.

With reference to your application No. CHE/A-5183/BP(WS)/AR/FCC/5/Amend Dated. 15 Oct 2018 for Development Permission and grant of Commencement Certificate under Section 44 & 69 of the Maharashtra Regional and Town Planning Act, 1966, to carry out development and building permission under Section 346 no 337 (New) dated 15 Oct 2018 of the Mumbai Municipal Corporation Act 1888 to erect a building in Building development work of on plot No. NA C.T.S. No. 2400/E Division / Village / Town Planning Scheme No. DAHISAR R/N situated at 13.40M .WIDE SHIV VALLABH ROAD Road / Street in R/N Ward Ward.

The Commencement Certificate / Building Permit is granted on the following conditions:-

- The land vacated on consequence of the endorsement of the setback line/ road widening line shall form part of the public street.
- That no new building or part thereof shall be occupied or allowed to be occupied or used or permitted to be used by any person until occupancy permission has been granted.
- The Commencement Certificate/Development permission shall remain valid for one year commencing from the date of its issue.
- 4. This permission does not entitle you to develop land which does not vest in you.
- This Commencement Certificate is renewable every year but such extended period shall be in no case exceed three years provided further that such lapse shall not bar any subsequent application for fresh permission under section 44 of the Maharashtra Regional and Town Planning Act, 1966.
- This Certificate is liable to be revoked by the Municipal Commissioner for Greater Mumbai if:-
 - The Development work in respect of which permission is granted under this certificate is not carried out or the use thereof is not in accordance with the sanctioned plans.
 - Any of the conditions subject to which the same is granted or any of the restrictions imposed by the Municipal Commissioner for Greater Mumbai is contravened or not complied with.
 - c. The Municipal Commissioner of Greater Mumbai is satisfied that the same is obtained by the applicant through fraud or misrepresentation and the applicant and every person deriving title through or under him in such an event shall be deemed to have carried out the development work in contravention of Section 43 or 45 of the Maharashtra Regional and Town Planning Act, 1966.
- The conditions of this certificate shall be binding not only on the applicant but on his heirs, executors, assignees, administrators and successors and every person deriving title through or under him.

The Municipal Commissioner has appointed Shri. Assistant Engineer (B.P.) R2 Paresh Panchal Assistant Engineer to exercise his powers and functions of the Planning Authority under Section 45 of the said Act.

This CC is valid upto

Issue On: 27 Jan 2020

Valid Upto:

25 Aug 2020

Application Number:

CHE/A-5183/BP(WS)/AR/FCC/5/Amend

Remark:

This CC is granted and further extended for building comprising of wing 'A' consisting of sub wings A1, A2 and A3, for wing A1 comprising of Lower Ground (for parking and services) + Part Ground and Part Stilt (for parking) + 1st to 15th upper floors, for wing A2 comprising of Lower Ground (for parking and services) + Part Ground (except IH tenements flats) and Part Stilt (for parking) + 1st to 15th upper floors, for wing A3 comprising of Lower Ground (for parking and services) + Part Ground (except IH tenements flats) and Part Stilt (for parking) + 1st to 14th upper floors, for wing B1 Part Ground (except IH tenement flats) and Part Stilt (for parking), for wing C3 Part Lower Ground (except IH tenements flats) and part for parking, for

wing C1, C2 and C3, Part Ground (except IH tenements flats and Built up amenity tenements) and Part Stilt (for parking) and re-endorsed the C.C. for wing B & C and for Club House on Ground floor, as per approved

amended plan dt. 24.12.2019



Name : PARESH SURYAKANT PANCHAL Designation : Assistant Engineer Organization : Municipal Corporation DI Greater Municipal Date : 27-Jan-2020 10: 11:23

For and on behalf of Local Authority Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai

Assistant Engineer Building Proposal

Western Suburb II R/N Ward Ward

Cc to :

1. Architect.

2. Collector Mumbai Suburban / Mumbai District.

CHE/A-5183/BP(WS)/AR/FCC/5/Amend

Page 2 of 2 On 27-Jan-2020

Issue On: 27 Jan 2020

Valid Upto :

26 Jan 2021

Application Number:

CHE/A-5183/BP(WS)/AR/FCC/5/Amend

Remark:

This CC is granted and further extended for building comprising of wing 'A' consisting of sub wings A1, A2 and A3, for wing A1 comprising of Lower Ground (for parking and services) + Part Ground and Part Stilt (for parking) + 1st to 15th upper floors, for wing A2 comprising of Lower Ground (for parking and services) + Part Ground (except IH tenements flats) and Part Stilt (for parking) + 1st to 15th upper floors, for wing A3 comprising of Lower Ground (for parking and services) + Part Ground (except IH tenements flats) and Part Stilt (for parking) + 1st to 14th upper floors, for wing B1 Part Ground (except IH tenement flats) and Part Stilt (for parking), for wing C3 Part Lower Ground (except IH tenements flats) and part for parking, for

wing C1, C2 and C3, Part Ground (except IH tenements flats and Built up amenity tenements) and Part Stilt (for parking) and re-endorsed the C.C. for wing B & C and for Club House on Ground floor, as per approved

amended plan dt. 24.12.2019

Approved By

Assistant Engineer (B.P.) R2 Paresh Panchal

Assistant Engineer (BP)

Issue On: 23 Mar 2020

Valid Upto :

28 Aug 2020

Application Number:

CHE/A-5183/BP(WS)/AR/FCC/6/Amend

Remark:

This CC is granted and further extended C.C for wing 'A' consisting of sub wings A1, A2 and A3, for wing A1 comprising of Lower Ground (for parking and services) + Part Ground and Part Stilt (for parking) + 1st to 20th upper floors, for wing A2 and A3 comprising of Lower Ground (for parking and services) + Part Ground (except IH tenements flats) and Part Stilt (for parking) + 1st to 19th upper floors, for wing B1 Part Ground (except IH tenement flats) and Part Stilt (for parking), for wing C3 Part Lower Ground (except IH tenements flats) and part for parking, for wing C1, C2 and C3, Part Ground(except IH tenements flats and Built up amenity tenements) and Part Stilt (for parking) and re-endorsed the C.C. for wing 'B' & wing 'C' and for Club House on Ground floor, as per approved amended plan dt. 24.12.2019.



Name: PARESH SURYAKANT PANCHAL Designation: Assistant Engineer Organization: MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI Date: 23-Mar-2020 12: 41:04

For and on behalf of Local Authority Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai

Assistant Engineer . Building Proposal

Western Suburb II R/N Ward Ward

Cc to :
1. Architect.
2. Collector Mumbai Suburban /Mumbai District.



To,

The Sub Engineer, (W.S.) Building proposal, Municipal Bldg., 'C' Wing, Near Sanskruti Complex, 90ft. Road, Kandivali (E), Mumbai - 400 101. Date:

Sub: Proposed Residential Building on plot bearing C.T.S. No. 2400/E in village Dahisar, Taluka - Borivali, Mumbai - 400 059.

Ref: CHE/ A-5183/ BP (WS) / AR

File No. : CHE/ A-5183/ BP (WS) / AR

2. Details of Proposal : Proposed Residential Building on plot

bearing C.T.S. No. 2400/E in village Dahisar,

Taluka - Borivali, Mumbai - 400 059.

Name of the Owner : M/s. Sheth Infra World Pyt. Ltd

4. Date of LO.D. : 15/01/2013 5. Date of C.C. : 26/08/2013

6. Progress of work : Work in progress 7. Date of expiry of C.C. : 25/08/2020

8. Revalidation fees details : 26/08/2020 to 25/08/2021

a. Paid before due before on : 25/09/2020

b. Amount due

i. Revalidation Fees : Rs. 8,560/-

ii. Penalty for late payment : Nil

iii. Total Amount paid : Rs. 8,560/-

c. Receipt No.

The above details are verified by me and are correct; kindly revalidate the above proposal for further period of 1 year.

Yours faithfully,

For M/s. Spaceage Consultants (Licensed Surveyor)



MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI Payment Receipt

File No.

0

: CME/A-5183/8P(WS)/AR

Challan No.

: CHE/BP/42763/20

CFC Receipt No./

: CHE/BP/42763/20

Received On

: 03 September, 2020

Online Receipt No. Counter No.

Received By

Received with chanks from M/S.SHETH INFRAWORD PVT.LTD. Amount Rs. 8,560.00 [Rupees Eight Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Only] by Net Banking / Credit Card / Debit Card for the plot bearing C.S.No./CTS No. 2400/E of village DAHISAR R/N at 13.40 m widw road.

Sr. No.	Budget Heads	Amount [INR]
1	Revalidation charges (Normal Fees)	8,560.00

Rupees Eight Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Only

Yours faithfully, Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai



MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI

SINGLE WINDOW CLEARANCE SYSTEM

Transaction Status Payment Received

Heseipt Number CHE/BP/42763/20 Recept Date 03-Sep-20 Reference Number (Challer Number) CHE/BP/(2763/20 FileNumber CHEIA-\$183/BP(VIS)/AR Transactors Number 880/918123/752 SHETH INFRAWORLD PVT. LTD Architect / L. S. Name Repeived From SHASHBOONT LAXMAN JADHAW Shelf-House, Behind Diedoshi Fire Station. Opp. Oberol Wall. Gon A.K. Vaidys Marg. Off. Western Express Highway, Welsel (Saxt). Mumbol - 400 097 Received Address WORN GST Number 27AJJALM0042U8Z4 Address MAHABASHIRA LIN Narriser State Name State Carte 27 Place of Supply Mumber, Maharastare PAS Number Tôn Repoteres

Sr. No.	Activity	Description	Net Amount (INR)	CGST	SGST	IGST	Gross Value (INR)	Mode of payment	Transaction Details
4	СНЕ/ВР/42753/2 0	Payment against challen generaled	8.560.00	-	_	-	8,560,00	Onine	Transaction No - SBOI9181220752 Date - Bank -

F.Nate- If Paid by Grospus, then it is dubject to fluidisiden.



MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI

SINGLE WINDOW CLEARANCE SYSTEM

Transaction Status Payment Received

Recept Number онеивридтемдо Recept Date 03-Sep-20 Reference Niverbei (Challer N. reter) CHE/BRAZZYAGO File number CHEXA/\$183/BP(WS)/Aff Transaction Number \$80/91B1220752 SHETH INFRAMORUD PVT. LTD. Received From Architect / L.B. Name SHASHBOART LAXIMAN JADHAW Sharth House, Behind Cladoshi Fire Station, Cpp. Oberts Matl. Gen A.K. Valdys blarg, QK, Valdern Express Highway, Welad (Sant), 58(mbs), 400 057 Received Address OST Number MOGN 27/A/46.6000421.824 Address. MAHABABHIWA Stone Manu 1.01% Nicesper State Cade 177 Place of Supply Mumber, Maharastana 765 PAS /Bantos Repotent.

Sr. No.	Activity	Description	Net Amount (IMR)	CGST	SGST	ISST	Gross Value (IMR)	Mode of payment	
i	СНЕ/ВР/42750/2 0	Payment against challen generated	8.560.00	-	-	-	5.560.00	Onine	Transaction No., 890/9181220752 Date -

F Note: It Paid by Chaque, thus it is Subject to Numberton.